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5.1 HFBEHE
5.1.1 JaraFeHas

YV VvV

V VV V V V V VY

vV V V V V

vV V.V V V

5.1.1.1 #Ef7 M

® L tHUB5:10/100/1000M YT /s

® YN EBOL BRI A F]:1000M SELFUk %

® 1000M YGEF Ik %

5.1.1.2 77 ek

® YN BB BRI A F]:1000M SLLFUk 2%

FrifE: IEEE 802.3z/AB 1000Base-T/SX/LX/ZX

Bl X4k RI45; 641 SC

LED: PWR, FX Link/ACT,FDX,TX-100,TX Link/ACT,FX-100
FERH R WL Lk 1000Mbps; Y £F: 1000Mbps

P AR RS (W N AR (E

M L4 5E 25,6 2

JGEF: 2 50/125,62.5/125m; LA 8/125,8.3/125,9/125,10/125pm
HLE: AT 220V(165-260V),50Hz; H 5V, 1A

IR 0 ~50°C

AR -20 ~ 70°C

TS 5% ~ 90%

1A 12670595 mm( 5 <55 < K:)

o bnUEIKfE:

P IEEE802.3Z/AB 1000Base-T/SX/TX

A% #4734 % W1, 11:10.100.1000Mbps, )¢ I1:1.25Gbps,

AN UTP RI-45 #2110, —A4> SC #2110,

TAE T AR T8 T TAE 75K,

HL 5 S B0 AP B AN AC 90~264V/DC100~380V  #iiHi:DC5V 2A ;N & i A\ :AC
90~264V/DC100~380V

WEHR T 02 £ 60€

AR :5% 42 90%

TP £k45:5E 5.6 %

FEHi G 4T 2 45:50/125,62.5/125 or100/140um  Fi45:8.3/125,8.7/125,9/1250r10/125um
AN ST FL YR AR B U 94mmX 71 mmX26mm; FEJE A B 20 140mmX110mmX30mm -k
2 114mmX88mmX26mm

o i TIRNAFUR A

FrifE.3z/AB 1000Base-T/SX/LX/ZX
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> PO W&k RIA5G4F: SC

> LED: POWER, DUP, FP-LINK, 1000, RX, TX.
> ARETHR W4k 1000Mbps; )G £F: 1000Mbps
DS = W B R S W B R
> WKL SE 6%

> G4 £ 50/125,62.5/125pm; Ak 8/125,8.3/125,9/125,10/125m
> HLJE: ZCIA 220V(90-260V),50Hz; H i :5V,2A
> ML 0~50C

> AR -20 ~ 70°C

> 5% ~ 90%

> ARF:26>70>05mm( 5 < x<K)

5.1.1.3 ffi 7%

@ﬂ

b 5TEUB AR TRk
e ui WIS, doc

TR AE S BOPA T IR A 4% Ui 5. doc
=
EOPRC R o vt W1 45

EH%H&E%%&E%%(NTZNO)UOC (NT2100) . doc

4]

4l TR K& 7% H e
{1 . doc

AT IR A b SCAE TR A . doc

5.1.2 DVI S i3
5.1.2.1 HEFF 5 H
® U ffE/AT]:DVISP102A/ DVISP104A

5.1.2.2 7= R

Ditie DVISP102A DVISP104A
R AR N 321 (DVI BE3K) 1 1
KA 2 0 (DVIBEEk) 2 4
BRI HER 1920 x 1200 60Hz
A T 1.65 GHz
SCHHRAT S 4801,480P,7201,720P,10801,1080P
MK L (& B Do) 10 K(Max)
B FrifE DVI 55
CER/ DC 9V/1A | DC 12V/I2A
HME RS e
TAFWE 0—40
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5.1.2.3 i J5i%
® iR HL MG EALR TR g,

® i LN LA 2 HE s RS A\ B 1 2 TR A Sk B DV IECERIE L, (A DVI A5

IR YU AT,

®  7EJyHC A AR H i 1 A 2 s Z 1AL 2 Sk BER K DV SEAC2RIE L,

R IR TF AT T 4%,
® STTTHUK LN R R s,

@j

DYLINK
FEJL:DYLINK DVI &5 5 1 {5 doc| L2 #9312 d

5.1.3 R85 W Rk
5.1.3.1 Jb i AW A IR AR F10: IWSL-3 B2 A1 50 R 5 00 i AR 1% g8

>

VVYVY VYV V VY VY VYV VYVYYVYYVY

>

fit  #1:DC 24V(22V~26V) DC 12V

wRE W 0%RH~100%RH

ML 0°C~50°C

YRS 5 35 S5 - 48%RH (5%RH~95%RH, 25 C)
I 20.5°C(0°C~50°C)
TAEWEE:-10°C~60°C

KRG E PR E: < 1%RH/y

HEE <0.1Cly

Wi W2 N ] < 155(1mi/s JXE)

iy A L I R P 2R ) 4mA~-20mA
FEL it At 7R = 2R 7 4mA~20mA

H i 7R 0V~5V

W4 2% 4 H1 719:RS485  RS232

B AHE ) - F A At 2 i HH BT 2500

L LT R < 500Q

Ah FE:ABS FI{ 113mm x 72mm x 37mm
FEmE R 4 110 W

PE UL IWSL-3xx Y15 3 11 45 pdf JWSL-3xocifih i 1

B3, pdf

5.1.3.2 JLit B AL EEAR 02D R Y E AL 3%

>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
0

At i DC 24V (22V~26V)
MEVEH:  Lux;

e W P 4mA~20mA
BAAVFIRZE: +7%;

AR +5%:;

WREREE: £0.5%/°C;

AR A B G AR 35 5
WK MEVER . 380nm~730nm;
PRSI B

C~40°C. 0%RH~70%RH G ;
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0°C~70C. 0%RH~70%RH(/N5 )

> AR

-10°C~50C. 0%RH~80%RH. i)

-10°C~70C. 0%RH~80%RH (AN ) mi”

> K H77: 80kPa~110kPa |

> PERL 2170 % e

PRI ZD ZR A AR A A W] 15 pdf

5.2 ZRSE: OIHIAG

5.2.1 HDMI ¥ DVI 24

K| 5-1 HDMI % DVI 45
5.2.2 XEEAER
JGETE: AT SC,LC &5 2 T LB 4 1O Fi B e g o0 RO 2T SC 42 11,

C )
N/

P 5-2 SC Al G 4F

5.2.3 BHBWL L

1B LML 126 )7 T568A, T568B S5 Anifl, A SCHE R T M 344 T568B £k )7,
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